
 

 

 

Chastek Library, Gonzaga University School of Law 
www.law.gonzaga.edu/library/  

 

Spring Semester Hours 2018 
Monday, January 8 through Sunday, March 18 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Regular hours resume Monday, March 19 
 

Reference, AV and computer services may be limited or unavailable during holiday, late evening and early 
morning hours. 

General Public Hours 
 

Monday – Thursday       7 am – 9 pm 
Friday        7 am – 6 pm 
Saturday        9 am – 6 pm 
Sunday        CLOSED 
 

The building is closed MLK, Jr. Day, Monday, January 15,  
Presidents’ Day, Monday, February 19, and 

Spring Break, Saturday, March 10 through Sunday, March 18. 
 

Law School Hours 
The library will be open to Gonzaga law students, faculty, and staff: 
 

Regular Hours 
 

Monday – Thursday 7 am – 10 pm 
Friday 7 am – 6 pm 
Saturday 9 am – 6 pm 
Sunday 12 pm – 10 pm  
 

Holidays 
 

Monday, January 15, MLK, Jr. Day (no classes)  8 am – 10 pm  
Monday, February 19, Presidents’ Day (no classes) 8 am – 10 pm 
  

Spring Break 
 

Saturday and Sunday, March 10 and 11 10 am – 6 pm 
Monday – Friday, March 12 – 16 8 am – 6 pm 
Saturday, March 17 10 am – 6 pm 
Sunday, March 18 12 pm – 10 pm 

http://www.law.gonzaga.edu/library


 

 

 

Chastek Library, Gonzaga University School of Law 
www.law.gonzaga.edu/library/  

 

Spring Semester Hours 2018 
Monday, March 19 through Friday, May 11 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Summer hours begin Saturday, May 12 
 

Reference, AV and computer services may be limited or unavailable during holiday, early morning and late 
evening hours.  

General Public Hours 
 

Monday – Thursday    7 am – 9 pm 
Friday     7 am – 6 pm 
Saturday     9 am – 6 pm 
Sunday     CLOSED 
 

The building is closed Easter holiday, Friday, March 30 through Monday, April 2 
 

Law School Hours 
The library will be open to Gonzaga law students, faculty, and staff: 
 

Regular Hours 
 

Monday – Thursday 7 am – 10 pm 
Friday 7 am – 6 pm 
Saturday 9 am – 6 pm 
Sunday 12 pm – 10 pm 

 

Easter Holiday 
 

Good Friday, March 30 (no classes)  8 am – 5 pm  
Easter Saturday, March 31 9 am – 6 pm 
Easter Sunday, April 1 CLOSED 
Easter Monday, April 2 (no classes)  8 am – 10 pm 
 

Extended Hours 
Friday, April 20 – Thursday, May 10 

 

Monday – Saturday   7 am – Midnight 
Sunday                                                                                                     8 am – Midnight 
Friday, May 11 (last day of exams)                                                    7 am – 6 pm 
 
s 

http://www.law.gonzaga.edu/library

